
  OAKWOOD ROUTE 

Route includes; 
Oakwood, Roundhay, Alwoodley, Moortown, Adel, Horsforth, Rawdon 

All stops are at established bus stops and times given are latest departure. Pupils should be at these 
stops at least FIVE minutes before the advertised departure time to assist prompt departure. 
In the evenings, parents are requested, if collecting children to be at the stop at least FIVE minutes 
beforehand should the return traffic be lighter. 

Price Zone Area Landmarks Morning Time Evening Time 

4 Oakwood Oakwood Clock 7.10 6.25 

4 Roundhay Park Gates 7.12 6.24 

4 Roundhay 
Street Lane/Roman 
Avenue 

7.13 6.23 

4 Shadwell Slaid Hill Shops 7.20 6.20 

4 Alwoodley 
Wigton Lane/Harrogate 
Road 

7.23 6.12 

3 Allerton King Lane/Nursery Lane 7.30 6.08 

3 Moortown Ring Road Sainsbury's 7.33 6.05 

3 Adel 
Adel Lane/ St Helen’s 
Ave 

7.36 5.58 

3 Adel 
Lawnswood 
Crematorium 

7.41 5.55 

2 Weetwood McDonalds, A6120 7.43 5.53 

2 Horsforth Broadway, A6120 7.47 5.50 

2 Horsforth The Eleventh Earl, A6120 7.52 5.45 

1 Rawdon Rawdon Cemetery 8.00 5.30 

1 Rawdon Micklefield Lane 8.05 5.25 

Apperley 
Bridge 

Woodhouse Grove 
School 

8.20 5.20 

Transport Guide 




